Releases - May 8, 2014

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

207707
268051
250581
204639
183361
267643
121438
260241
211424

Campbell
Davidson
Evans
Keeney
Lightner
Munson
Quinn
Thomas
Young

Leanna
Timothy
Trisha
Charles
Juanita
Christopher
Charlie
Joshua
Jeremy

M

H
Marie
J
Renee

Wayne
A
w

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum/Detainer
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation ISP Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From Highest Felony Class
Jefferson County Det Cntr Class D (1 - 5 years)
Jackson County Jail Class D (1 - 5 years)
KCIW Assessment Class C (5 - 10 years)
Kenton County Det. Cntr  Class D (1 - 5 years)
Henderson County Jail Class D (1 - 5 years)
Kenton County Det. Cntr  Class D (1 - 5 years)
Union County Jail Class D (1 - 5 years)
Christian County Jail Class D (1 - 5 years)

Jefferson County Det Cntr Class C (5 - 10 years)



